6  |  “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables © IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
Description LV type
“Piccola” Micro Linear Tables
The “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables are
manufactured from anodised aluminium
in three sizes: 050, 075 and 100. For
special applications they may also be
supplied in stainless steel. In this case

Path controls for 2, 3 and more axes • • • •
 “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables  |  7© IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
Order code LV type
Example
Product
L  = “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables
Drive
V  = screw drive
Guiding system
P  =  linear rail guides (standard)
V  =  slideways
X  =  cross roller guides
Z =  linear ball bearings
Size
050  =  profile width 50 mm
075  =  profile width 75 mm
100 =  profile width 100 mm
Material
A  =  aluminium (standard)
X  =  stainless steel
Stroke [mm]; 0020–0500 (other strokes on request)
Protection
S =  expansion bellows (standard)
M =  metal cover
L V P 075 A 0350 S
B
 0,05 B
 0,05 A
 0,05 A
 0,05 A
 0,05 A
8  |  “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables © IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
LV 050 A S · Dimensions / Technical Data
Dimensions Entire product Carriage Base plate
(fixed base plate) (fixed carriage)
Stroke s L1 L2 Q Weight mt Gravity center zG Weight mc Gravity center zG Weight mb Gravity center zG
[mm] [mm] [mm] [-] [kg] [mm] [kg] [mm] [kg] [mm]
20 124 37 1 0.40 12 0.29 10
40 154 27 2 0.45 12 0.34   9
60 184 17 3 0.50 11 0.39   9
80 218 34 3 0.55 11 0.44   9
100 248 24 4 0.60 11 0.49   9
120 278 39 4 0.65 11 0.54   9
140 314 32 5 0.70 10 0.11 13 0.59   9
160 344 22 6 0.75 10 0.64   9
180 374 37 6 0.80 10 0.69   9
200 408 29 7 0.85 10 0.74   9
250 484 17 9 0.98 10 0.86   9
300 564 32 10 1.10 10 1.00   9
 mt = 0.0025 · s + 0.35  mc = 0.11 kg  mb = mt - mc
“Piccola” Micro Linear Tables with screw drive (LV), size 050, made of aluminium (A)* and with expansion bellows (S)
* on request also available in stainless steel (X)
 0,05 A
 0,05 A
 0,05 A
 0,05 B
 0,05 A
 “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables  |  9© IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
LV 050 A M · Dimensions / Technical Data
Dimensions Entire product Carriage Base plate
(fixed base plate) (fixed carriage)
Stroke s L1 L2 Q Weight mt Gravity center zG Weight mc Gravity center zG Weight mb Gravity center zG
[mm] [mm] [mm] [-] [kg] [mm] [kg] [mm] [kg] [mm]
20 121 35.5 1 0.46 12 0.30 10
40 136 43 1 0.52 12 0.36   9
60 166 33 2 0.58 11 0.42   9
80 181 40.5 2 0.64 11 0.48   9
100 196 23 3 0.7 11 0.54   9
120 226 38 3 0.76 11 0.60   9
140 241 45.5 3 0.82 10 0.16 7 0.66   9
160 256 28 4 0.88 10 0.72   9
180 286 43 4 0.94 10 0.78   9
200 301 25.5 5 1.00 10 0.84   9